Kit P/N:GRM-KIT-HICAP-E  【0201~1210 Class 2 Hi Cap series】
52
No. Murata Global P/N
Size
(EIA)
TC WV Cap.
Cap.
Tol. QTY
1 GRM033R60J105MEA2 0201 X5R 6.3V 1μF ±20% 100
2 GRM033R60J225ME47 0201 X5R 6.3V 2.2μF ±20% 100
3 GRM153R61A105ME95 0402 X5R 10V 1μF ±20% 20
4 GRM155R61A105KE01 0402 X5R 10V 1μF ±10% 100
5 GRM155R61C105KE01 0402 X5R 16V 1μF ±10% 100
6 GRM155R61E105KA12 0402 X5R 25V 1μF ±10% 100
7 GRM155R6YA105KE11 0402 X5R 35V 1μF ±10% 20
8 GRM155R60J225KE95 0402 X5R 6.3V 2.2μF ±10% 20
9 GRM155R61A225KE95 0402 X5R 10V 2.2μF ±10% 20
10 GRM155R61C225KE44 0402 X5R 16V 2.2μF ±10% 20
11 GRM155R61E225KE11 0402 X5R 25V 2.2μF ±10% 20
12 GRM155R60J475ME47 0402 X5R 6.3V 4.7μF ±20% 100
13 GRM155R61A475MEAA 0402 X5R 10V 4.7μF ±20% 20
14 GRM155R60J106ME15 0402 X5R 6.3V 10μF ±20% 100
15 GRM185R61C105KE44 0603 X5R 16V 1μF ±10% 20
16 GRM185R61E105KA12 0603 X5R 25V 1μF ±10% 20
17 GRM188R61H105KAAL 0603 X5R 50V 1μF ±10% 20
18 GRM188R61H225KE11 0603 X5R 50V 2.2μF ±10% 20
19 GRM185R61A475KE11 0603 X5R 10V 4.7μF ±10% 20
20 GRM185R61C475KE11 0603 X5R 16V 4.7μF ±10% 20
21 GRM188R61C475KAAJ 0603 X5R 16V 4.7μF ±10% 20
22 GRM188R61E475KE11 0603 X5R 25V 4.7μF ±10% 20
23 GRM188R6YA475KE15 0603 X5R 35V 4.7μF ±10% 20
24 GRM185R60J106ME15 0603 X5R 6.3V 10μF ±20% 20
25 GRM188R60J106ME47 0603 X5R 6.3V 10μF ±20% 100
26 GRM188R61A106KE69 0603 X5R 10V 10μF ±10% 20
27 GRM188R61C106KAAL 0603 X5R 16V 10μF ±10% 20
28 GRM188R61E106MA73 0603 X5R 25V 10μF ±20% 100
29 GRM188R60J226MEA0 0603 X5R 6.3V 22μF ±20% 100
30 GRM188R61A226ME15 0603 X5R 10V 22μF ±20% 20
31 GRM188R60J476ME15 0603 X5R 6.3V 47μF ±20% 20
32 GRM21BR61H475KE51 0805 X5R 50V 4.7μF ±10% 20
33 GRM219R61E106KA12 0805 X5R 25V 10μF ±10% 20
34 GRM21BR61E106KA73 0805 X5R 25V 10μF ±10% 100
35 GRM21BR6YA106KE43 0805 X5R 35V 10μF ±10% 20
36 GRM21BR60J226ME39 0805 X5R 6.3V 22μF ±20% 20
37 GRM219R61A226MEA0 0805 X5R 10V 22μF ±20% 20
38 GRM21BR61A226ME51 0805 X5R 10V 22μF ±20% 20
39 GRM219R61C226ME15 0805 X5R 16V 22μF ±20% 20
40 GRM21BR61C226ME44 0805 X5R 16V 22μF ±20% 20
41 GRM21BR61E226ME44 0805 X5R 25V 22μF ±20% 20
42 GRM219R60J476ME44 0805 X5R 6.3V 47μF ±20% 20
43 GRM21BR60J476ME15 0805 X5R 6.3V 47μF ±20% 20
44 GRM21BR61A476ME15 0805 X5R 10V 47μF ±20% 20
45 GRM21BR60G107ME15 0805 X5R 4V 100μF ±20% 20
46 GRM31CR61H106KA12 1206 X5R 50V 10μF ±10% 20
47 GRM31CR61E226ME15 1206 X5R 25V 22μF ±20% 20
48 GRM31CR61A476ME15 1206 X5R 10V 47μF ±20% 20
49 GRM31CR60J107ME39 1206 X5R 6.3V 100μF ±20% 20
50 GRM32ER71H106KA12 1210 X7R 50V 10μF ±10% 20
51 GRM32ER61C476ME15 1210 X5R 16V 47μF ±20% 20
52 GRM32ER61A107ME20 1210 X5R 10V 100μF ±20% 20